MPM460W
Multi-functional Intelligent Level Transmitting Controller
Page  1 / 3
05
.2
02
4
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Please note power supply, accuracy, relay quantity; the default is 24VDC power supply, accuracy 0.5%FS and no relay control;
2.	 If the user needs communication software and instruction for RS485 interface, please note in the order;
3.	 The user who needs MPM460W, please install product as MPM416W/426W operation manual; we can provide fixed flange for the user;
MPM460W Multi-functional Intelligent Level Transmitting Controller
Range Pressure range: mH2O, kPa or MPa
[0~XmH2O]Lm 0~1…200mH2O, X=actual measuring level, L=cable length(unit: m)
Code Output signal
E 4~20mADC
F 1~5VDC
J 0~5VDC
Q 0~10mADC
U 0~20mADC
R8 RS485 interface
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS Aluminum-alloy
25 Tantalum SS Aluminum-alloy
35 Tantalum Hastelloy C Aluminum-alloy
Code Others
Jn Relay quantity, n=1~5
V1 Power supply 24VDC
V2 Power supply 220VAC
F1 Fixed flange
      MPM460W	      [0~200]kPa	               F	                              22	                         J1V1F1	                                the whole spec